Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #LB220T641, Amana Tool Carbide-Tipped Non-Melt
Plastic 220mm Inch Dia x 64T M-TCG, -2 Deg, 30mm Bore
$146.36
Thank you for shopping with us!
Designed specifically for the Holz-Her® 220mm panel saws. When cutting
acrylics and plastics, " chip-welding" —a melting of the material—is a
concern. But not with these Non-Melt blades. With a modified triple-chip
grind and a 2° negative hook angle, they produce less heat than a standard
blade, leaving a crisp and smooth edge in acrylic sheets, corrugated
polypropylene, HDPE, Lexan®, Plexiglas®, polycarbonates, Teflon®,
Coroplast®, and other plastics.
Note: P.H. denotes pin-hole configuration, if applicable. Example: 2/10/60 = 2
@ 10mm dia on 60mm circle.
Warning: Before use, read saw blade safety guidelines in Amana's catalog.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Amana Tool
Application Plastic Non-Melt
Diameter 220 mm
Bore 30 mm
Grind TCG
Kerf 0.126 in
Pinholes 2/7/42
Plate .079 in
Teeth 64
Angle -2 deg
Machine Holz-Her